A SMALLHOLDING COMPRISING OF A THREE BEDROOM FARMHOUSE WITH A RANGE OF AGRICULTURAL BUILDINGS AND AGRICULTURAL LAND EXTENDING IN TOTAL TO 

APPROXIMATELY 23.30 HECTARES (56.53 ACRES).

FOR SALE IN FIVE LOTS OR AS A WHOLE

Lot 1 – Robin Hood Farmhouse, Farm Buildings and Associated Yard 

Offers Over - £445,000 (Four Hundred and Forty Five Thousand Pounds)

Lot 2 – Land at Robin Hood Farm extending to approximately 5.60 hectares (13.85 acres)

Offers Over - £115,000 (One Hundred and Fifteen Thousand Pounds)

Lot 3 – Land at Robin Hood Farm extending to approximately 10.37 hectares (25.63 acres)

Offers Over - £170,000 (One Hundred and Seventy Thousand Pounds)

Lot 4 – Land at Robin Hood Farm extending to approximately 1.25 hectares (3.09 acres)

Offers Over - £35,000 (Thirty Five Thousand Pounds)

Lot 5 – Land at Robin Hood Farm extending to approximately 5.48 hectares (13.56 acres)

Offers Over - £125,000 (One Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand Pounds)

These particulars are given as a general outline and your attention is drawn to the Important Notice printed within.

Introduction
Nestled in the picturesque Lake District National Park, Robin Hood Farm offers an exceptional opportunity 
to own a versatile smallholding.

[...]

National Wildlife Park, while adventures can tackle fell walking routes like Skiddaw and Ullock Pike. 

Lot 1 
Robin Hood Farm
Farmhouse, Traditional Agricultural Buildings and Yard Extending to approximately 0.16 Hectares 
(0.42 Acres).

Guide Price: £445,000 (Four Hundred and Forty Five Thousand Pounds)

Robin Hood Farmhouse
The charming farmhouse built in the 1980s spans 946.4 sq. ft. (87.9 sq. m). The property is of stone/
render construction under a slate roof and features:

•	 Three Double Bedrooms: Two with built-in wardrobes, providing ample storage.

[...]

Yard. 
A Concrete yard area resurfaced in the last 10 years , ensuing durability and ease of use. 

Lot 2 – Land at Robin Hood Farm extending to approximately 5.60 hectares (13.85 acres), 
located next to the Farmhouse and Buildings. 
Offers Over - £115,000 (One Hundred and Fifteen Thousand Pounds). 

Lot 3 – Land at Robin Hood Farm extending to approximately 10.37 hectares (25.63 acres).
Offers Over - £170,000 (One Hundred and Seventy Thousand Pounds)

Lot 4 – Land at Robin Hood Farm extending to approximately 1.25 hectares (3.09 acres).
Offers Over: £35,000 (Thirty Five Thousand Pounds)

Lot 5 – Land at Robin Hood Farm extending to approximately 5.48 hectares (13.56 acres).
Offers Over - £125,000 (One Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand Pounds). 

The land extends to approximately 23.30 Hectares (56.53 Acres) of good quality agricultural land with a 
large proportion being suitable for mowing purposes and lies within a number of separate field parcels 
all of which are suited to modern agriculture.